
1146 N Central Avenue #535
Glendale, California 91202

Phone:
818-763-2021 

WWW.AAGAUCTION.COM

 Auction Date: 
WEDNESDAY DECEMBER 6, 2023 @ 11:00 a.m. PST

First-Class Mail
PRESORTED

U.S. Postage
PAID

STA CLARITA, CA
Permit No. 298

PUBLIC AUCTION

PRECISION SHEET METAL FABRICATION AND MFG FACILITY

“PLANT CLOSING” MFG OF STAINLESS STEEL KITCHEN PRODUCTS

1406 SANTA ANITA AVENUE. SOUTH EL MONTE, CA

2008 Durma E3090 99 Ton x 10’ CNC Hydraulic Press Brake w/ 
Delem DA-51 Controls and Back Gauging, 6.3” Stroke, 14” Throat, 
100.5” Between Uprights

2003 Durma HGS 3006 10’ x 0.236” CNC Power 
Shear w/ Durma ENC 100 Controls and Back
Gauge, 42” Squaring Arm, 14 Strokes/Min

Chevrolet Stake Bed Trucks

MUST SEE

MUST SEE



SHEET METAL FORMING AND FABRICATION

2008 Durma E3090 99 Ton x 10’ CNC Hydraulic Press Brake 
w/ Delem DA-51 Controls and Back Gauging, 6.3” Stroke, 14” 
Throat, 100.5” Between Uprights

2002 Durma HAP 37200 200 Ton x 12’ CNC Hydraulic Press 
Brake w/ Durma CAD-2-1 Controls and Back Gauging, 7.28” 
Stroke, 14” Throat, 122” Between Uprights

2003 Durma HGS 3006 10’ x 0.236” CNC Power Shear w/ Durma 
ENC 100 Controls and Back Gauge, 42” Squaring Arm, 14 Strokes/
Min

Ursviken type GSD8-6,5/3,5-250 12’ x ¼” Deep Throat Hydraulic 
Power Shear w/ Controlled Back Gauge, 10 ½” Throat

MUST SEE

Fabrication :
2008 Durma E3090 99 Ton x 10’ CNC Hydraulic Press Brake s/n 7512083436-E w/ Delem DA-51 
Controls and Back Gauging, 6.3” Stroke, 14” Throat, 100.5” Between Uprights, Front Supports.

2002 Durma HAP 37200 200 Ton x 12’ CNC Hydraulic Press Brake s/n 7062024435 w/ Durma 
CAD-2-1 Controls and Back Gauging, 7.28” Stroke, 14” Throat, 122” Between Uprights, Front Supports.
Ursviken type GSD8-6,5/3,5-250 12’ x ¼” Deep Throat Hydraulic Power Shear s/n T-5845 w/ 
Controlled Back Gauge, 10 ½” Throat.

2003 Durma HGS 3006 10’ x 0.236” CNC Power Shear s/n 602703058 w/ Durma ENC 100 
Controls and Back Gauge, 42” Squaring Arm, 14 Strokes/Min, Front Supports.

2004 Durma IW45 45 Ton Hydraulic Iron Worker s/n 661004178 w/ 3.74” Stroke, 12 Strokes/Min, 
3.14” x 3.14” x .31” Angle Shear, 3.94” x 3.94” x .394” 45 Degree Angle Shear, 11.8” x .394” / 7.87” 
x .511” Flat Shear, 1.1” thru .51” Punch Cap, 1.18” Round and Square Bar Shears, Coping Notcher.

2002 Durma HKM 2506 10“ x 10” x .236” Power Corner Notcher s/n 651302330 w/ 50 Strokes/Min. 
Kidder mdl. 43B 5” x 5” Hand Corner Notcher w/ Rolling Stand.

6 1/8” x 6 1/8” Hand Corner Notcher w/ Stand.
Whitney-Jensen Hand Punch w/ 18” Throat, Stand.
Lincoln 125HD Weld-Pak 110 Volt Arc Welding Power Source s/n M3190709471.
Lincoln 125HD Weld-Pak 110 Volt Arc Welding Power Source s/n M3160809951.
Esab ES95i 110 Volt Arc Welding Power Source.
CM Calimet “Mini-160i” 110 Volt Arc Welding Power Source.
Lincoln AC-225-S Stick Welder.
Standard AR2-30-30 30kVA Spot Welder s/n 1973 w/ Robotron Welding Controls, Miller Cooler, 
29” Throat.

Support :
South Bend CL145C 13” x 40” Lathe w/ 4-Speeds, Inch Threading, Tailstock, Steady Rest, 7 ½” 3-Jaw Chuck.
Enco mdl. 105-1120 Mill / Drill Machine s/n 981820 w/ 120-2500 RPM, 12-Speeds, R8 Spindle, 8” 
x 29” Table.
Powermatic 1150 Variable Speed Pedestal Drill Press w/ 10” x 14” Table.
Baldor Pedestal Grinder.
Rockwell / Delta 4” Belt / 12” Disc Sander w/ Stand.
Dayton 5Hp Vertical Air Compressor w/ 2-Stage Pump, 80 Gallon Tank.
Luxair 5Hp Vertical Air Compressor w/ 2-Stage Pump, 60 Gallon Tank.
Speedaire Portable Air Compressor.
Maxus X-Lite Portable Air Compressor.
Briggs & Straton Elite Series 3500 Watt Gas Powered Generator.

Tooling :
Press Brake Dies.
Enco 6” Angle-Lock Vise w/ Swivel Base.
Power and Hand Tools.
Abrasives.

Inventory :
Large Selection of Stainless Steel Restaurant Prep Tables and Cabinets.
Hardware.
Air Ducting and Insulation.
Rolling Work Benches.

Material Handling :
2013 Chevrolet 2500HD Extended Cab 8’ Stake Bed Truck Lisc# 29630K1 w/ Vortec 6.0L E85/
Gasoline
Engine, Automatic Trans, AC, AM/FM/CD, Cruise Control, 78,471 Miles VIN# 
1GC2CVCG9DZ257343.
2000 Chevrolet 3500HD 12’ Stake Bed Truck Lisc# 6L23605 w/ Vortec 7.4L V8 Gas 
Engine, Automatic Trans, AC, AM/FM/Cass, Waltco Lift Gate, ??094,078 Miles?? VIN# 
1GBKC34J5YF472888.
Hyster S50XM 3500 Lb Cap LPG Forklift s/n D187V16373 w/ 2-Stage Mast, 130” Lift Height, Side 
Shift, 4 th Actuator Lever, Cushion Tires, 13,898 Hours.
Dayton 1 Ton and ½ Ton Electric Hoists.



STAINLESS STEEL KITCHEN PRODUCTS AND SUPPORT

FINISHING PRODUCTS

2004 Durma IW45 45 Ton Hydraulic 
Iron Worker

Standard AR2-30-30 30kVA Spot Welder

2002 Durma HKM 2506 10“ x 10” x .236” 
Power Corner Notcher

 Lincoln Welders

 Large Stainless Steel Prep Table w/ Sink

Stainless Steel Prep Table w/ Cabinets

Stainless Steel 3-Compartment Sink

 Stainless Steel Prep Table w/ Shelves

MUST SEE



                              

ALL TERMS AND CONDITIONS BEHIND THE BIDDERS CARD SUPPLIED WILL 
APPLY TO ALL AUCTION SALE ITEMS AND FOR ALL PRIVATE NEGOTIATIONS. 
BY PARTICIPATING AND BIDDING AT AUCTION YOU ARE LEGALLY BINDING A 
CONTRACT WITH THE AUCTION COMPANY.

ALL INVOICES MUST BE PAID WITHIN 24 HOURS FROM AUCTION DATE. IT IS 
PROHIBITED TO BID ON ANY ITEM THAT CANNOT BE PAID IN FULL WITHIN 24 
HOURS FROM AUCTION DATE. PAYMENTS MUST BE CASHIERS CHECK, WIRE 
TRANSFER, OR LETTER OF  GUARANTEE FROM BANK. 
ALL ITEMS MUST BE REMOVED BY DECEMBER 14, 2023 3:00 PM (PST)
 NO LOADING OR PICK UP ON SATURDAY AND SUNDAY.
NO LOADING BY AUCTIONEER OR SELLER.
BUYERS PREMIUM 18% FOR ALL ONLINE BIDDING ON BIDSPOTTER.COM.
AUCTIONEER IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR MIS IDENTIFICATION OF ANY 
EQUIPMENT OR ASSETS BEING SOLD AT AUCTION EITHER BY VERBAL OR 
WRITTEN. IT IS THE BUYER’S RESPONSIBILTY TO INSPECT THE GOODS AND 
ASCERTAIN IF THE SPECIFICATIONS, DESCRIPTIONS AND CONDITION OF 
THE GOODS CONFORM TO THE BUYER’S REQUIREMENT INCLUDING  SERIAL 
NUMBERS.

BUYER ACKNOWLEDGES THAT THE EQUIPMENT OR ITEMS PURCHASED 
ONCE MAY HAVE CONTAINED, EXPOSED TO , AND OR UTILIZED HAZARDOUS 
MATERIAL. THERE MAY BE SURFACES ON ITEMS WHERE DECONTAMINATION 
CANNOT BE VALIDATED: AS SUCH, THE BUYER OR BIDDER ACKNOWLEDGING 
THAT THEY ARE ACCEPTING THIS EQUIPMENT OR ITEMS IN AN “AS IS” 
CONDITION.

BUYER AND THEIR ASSOCIATES WILL HOLD AUCTIONEER AND  ‘THE SELLER’’ 
HARMLESS AGAINST ANY AND ALL CLAIMS AND ACTIONS ARISING OUT OF THE 
PARTICIPATION OF THE INDEMNITEE IN THE ACTIVITY, INCUDING, WITHOUT 
LIMITATION, EXPENSES, JUDGEMENTS, FINES, SETTLEMENTS AND OTHER AMOUNTS 
INCURRED IN CONNECTION WITH ANY LIABLITY, SUIT, ACTION, LOSS, OR DAMAGE 
ARISING OR RESULTING FROM THE INDEMNITEE’S PARTICIPATION IN THE AUCTION.
ALL BIDDERS MUST ONLY USE APPROVED MACHINERY MOVERS BY SELLER WITH 
LIABILITY INSURANCE OF $2,000,000 OR HIGHER. NO ITEMS SHALL BE REMOVED 
UNLESS PAID IN FULL AND ALL ITEMS SHALL BE REMOVED IN THE TIME ALLOCATED 
BY THE AUCTIONEER. 
ALL SALES ARE FINAL, AND ALL ITEMS ARE SOLD AS IS WHERE IS, WITH ALL FAULTS 
AND DEFECTS.
THERE ARE NO GUARANTEE OR WARRANTY TO ANY ITEMS SOLD (RE: MAKE, MODEL, 
YEAR, HOURS, MILES, OR MERCHANTABLITY BY AUCTIONEER OR SELLER).
BUYERS RESPONSIBILITY TO INSURE PROPER USE FOR SAFETY.
ALL ITEMS ARE SOLD AS “PARTS ONLY”
BUYER ACKNOWLEDGES THAT THE GOODS ARE PRE-OWNED AND GOODS WERE  
NEITHER DESIGNED NOR MANUFACTURED BY SELLER. SELLER HAS NO KNOWLEDGE 
OF OR  CONTROL OVER THE PRIOR USE OR MISUSE OF THE GOODS OR ANY 
MODIFICATIONS TO  THE GOODS FOLLOWING ORIGINAL MANUFACTURE. NEITHER 
DOES SELLER HAVE KNOWLEDGE OR CONTROL OVER THE APPLICATION OF THE 
GOODS BY BUYER. IT IS THE BUYER’S SOLE RESPONSIBILITY TO PROVIDE PROPER 
SAFETY DEVICES, EQUIPMENT AND INSTRUCTIONS FOR ANY PARTICULAR USE OR 
TAKE NECCESSARY STEPS TO CONFORM THE GOODS AND OPERATION THEREOF 
TO ALL FEDERAL, STATE OR LOCAL GOVERNMENT SAFETY STANDARDS AND LAWS 
INCLUDING WITHOUT LIMITATION THE OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY AND HEALTH ACT OF 
“OSHA”. ANNOUNCEMENTS MADE BY THE  AUCTIONEER ON THE DAY OF THE AUCTION 
TAKE PRECEDENCE OVER ANY PREVIOUS PRINTED MATERIAL PERTAINING TO THIS 
AUCTION. AUCTIONEER RESERVES THE RIGHT TO REMOVE OR ADD TO ANY AUCTION 
ITEMS ON THE LIST UNTIL AUCTION TIME.

PARTIAL & ABBREVIATED TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF AUCTION

    LIVE WEBCAST ONLINE ONLY   “NO ONSITE BIDDING“ 
DECEMBER 6, 2023 @ 11:00 a.m.

             ALL MACHINERY MOVERS MUST BE APPROVED BY THE SELLER PRIOR TO REMOVAL OF EQUIPMENT
TERMS AND CONDITIONS

ALL ITEMS ARE SOLD AS-IS / WHERE - IS 
NO GUARANTEES, OR WARRANTIES ARE APPLIED

ALL ITEMS MUST BE PICKED UP BY 
SPECIFIED DATE

TERMS OF SALE: CASH OR CASHIERS CHECK 
ONLY.  18% BUYERS PREMIUM ON ALL 
PURCHASES.$200.00 REFUNDABLE CASH DEPOSIT.  
25% CASH DEPOSIT TOWARDS ALL PURCHASES. 
ALL SALES ARE SUBJECT TO CALIFORNIA SALES 
TAX.  THERE WILL BE NO EXCEPTIONS.

BID LIVE OR VIA WEBCAST

   BID ON BIDSPOTTER.COM

MUST SEE

PUBLIC AUCTION

2013 Chevrolet 2500HD Extended Cab 8’ Stake 
Bed Truck w/ Vortec 6.0L E85/Gasoline Engine,
Automatic Trans, AC, 78,471 Miles

2000 Chevrolet 3500HD 12’ Stake Bed Truck w/ 
Vortec 7.4L V8 Gas Engine, Automatic Trans, AC,
Waltco Lift Gate

Hyster S50XM LPG Forklift w/ 2-Stage Mast, 130” 
Lift Height, Side Shift, 4 th Actuator Lever, Cushion 
Tires, 13,898 Hours 

2013


